

Initial	Principal	Interest	Payment	Balance
\$50,000.00	\$0.28	\$4,166.67	\$4,166.95	\$49,999.72
\$49,999.72	\$0.30	\$4,166.64	\$4,166.95	\$49,999.42
\$49,999.42	\$0.33	\$4,166.62	\$4,166.95	\$49,999.09
\$49,999.09	\$0.36	\$4,166.59	\$4,166.95	\$49,998.73
\$49,998.73	\$0.39	\$4,166.56	\$4,166.95	\$49,998.34
\$49,998.34	\$0.42	\$4,166.53	\$4,166.95	\$49,997.92
\$49,997.92	\$0.45	\$4,166.49	\$4,166.95	\$49,997.47
\$49,997.47	\$0.49	\$4,166.46	\$4,166.95	\$49,996.98
\$49,996.98	\$0.53	\$4,166.41	\$4,166.95	\$49,996.44
\$49,996.44	\$0.58	\$4,166.37	\$4,166.95	\$49,995.87
\$49,995.87	\$0.63	\$4,166.32	\$4,166.95	\$49,995.24
\$49,995.24	\$0.68	\$4,166.27	\$4,166.95	\$49,994.57
\$49,994.57	\$0.73	\$4,166.21	\$4,166.95	\$49,993.83
\$49,993.83	\$0.79	\$4,166.15	\$4,166.95	\$49,993.04
\$49,993.04	\$0.86	\$4,166.09	\$4,166.95	\$49,992.18
\$49,992.18	\$0.93	\$4,166.01	\$4,166.95	\$49,991.24
\$49,991.24	\$1.01	\$4,165.94	\$4,166.95	\$49,990.23
\$49,990.23	\$1.09	\$4,165.85	\$4,166.95	\$49,989.14
\$49,989.14	\$1.19	\$4,165.76	\$4,166.95	\$49,987.95
\$49,987.95	\$1.28	\$4,165.66	\$4,166.95	\$49,986.67

	Initial	Principal	Interest	Payment	Balance
	\$49,986.67	\$1.39	\$4,165.56	\$4,166.95	\$49,985.27
	\$49,985.27	\$1.51	\$4,165.44	\$4,166.95	\$49,983.77
	\$49,983.77	\$1.63	\$4,165.31	\$4,166.95	\$49,982.13
	\$49,982.13	\$1.77	\$4,165.18	\$4,166.95	\$49,980.36
	\$49,980.36	\$1.92	\$4,165.03	\$4,166.95	\$49,978.45
	\$49,978.45	\$2.08	\$4,164.87	\$4,166.95	\$49,976.37
	\$49,976.37	\$2.25	\$4,164.70	\$4,166.95	\$49,974.12
	\$49,974.12	\$2.44	\$4,164.51	\$4,166.95	\$49,971.68
	\$49,971.68	\$2.64	\$4,164.31	\$4,166.95	\$49,969.04
	\$49,969.04	\$2.86	\$4,164.09	\$4,166.95	\$49,966.18
	\$49,966.18	\$3.10	\$4,163.85	\$4,166.95	\$49,963.08
	\$49,963.08	\$3.36	\$4,163.59	\$4,166.95	\$49,959.72
	\$49,959.72	\$3.64	\$4,163.31	\$4,166.95	\$49,956.09
	\$49,956.09	\$3.94	\$4,163.01	\$4,166.95	\$49,952.15
	\$49,952.15	\$4.27	\$4,162.68	\$4,166.95	\$49,947.88
	\$49,947.88	\$4.62	\$4,162.32	\$4,166.95	\$49,943.25
	\$49,943.25	\$5.01	\$4,161.94	\$4,166.95	\$49,938.24
	\$49,938.24	\$5.43	\$4,161.52	\$4,166.95	\$49,932.82
	\$49,932.82	\$5.88	\$4,161.07	\$4,166.95	\$49,926.94
	\$49,926.94	\$6.37	\$4,160.58	\$4,166.95	\$49,920.57
	\$49,920.57	\$6.90	\$4,160.05	\$4,166.95	\$49,913.67

	Initial	Principal	Interest	Payment	Balance
	\$49,913.67	\$7.48	\$4,159.47	\$4,166.95	\$49,906.19
	\$49,906.19	\$8.10	\$4,158.85	\$4,166.95	\$49,898.10
	\$49,898.10	\$8.77	\$4,158.17	\$4,166.95	\$49,889.32
	\$49,889.32	\$9.50	\$4,157.44	\$4,166.95	\$49,879.82
	\$49,879.82	\$10.30	\$4,156.65	\$4,166.95	\$49,869.52
	\$49,869.52	\$11.15	\$4,155.79	\$4,166.95	\$49,858.37
	\$49,858.37	\$12.08	\$4,154.86	\$4,166.95	\$49,846.29
	\$49,846.29	\$13.09	\$4,153.86	\$4,166.95	\$49,833.20
	\$49,833.20	\$14.18	\$4,152.77	\$4,166.95	\$49,819.02
	\$49,819.02	\$15.36	\$4,151.58	\$4,166.95	\$49,803.65
	\$49,803.65	\$16.64	\$4,150.30	\$4,166.95	\$49,787.01
	\$49,787.01	\$18.03	\$4,148.92	\$4,166.95	\$49,768.98
	\$49,768.98	\$19.53	\$4,147.41	\$4,166.95	\$49,749.45
	\$49,749.45	\$21.16	\$4,145.79	\$4,166.95	\$49,728.29
	\$49,728.29	\$22.92	\$4,144.02	\$4,166.95	\$49,705.36
	\$49,705.36	\$24.83	\$4,142.11	\$4,166.95	\$49,680.53
	\$49,680.53	\$26.90	\$4,140.04	\$4,166.95	\$49,653.63
	\$49,653.63	\$29.15	\$4,137.80	\$4,166.95	\$49,624.48
	\$49,624.48	\$31.57	\$4,135.37	\$4,166.95	\$49,592.91
	\$49,592.91	\$34.21	\$4,132.74	\$4,166.95	\$49,558.70
	\$49,558.70	\$37.06	\$4,129.89	\$4,166.95	\$49,521.65

	Initial	Principal	Interest	Payment	Balance
	\$49,521.65	\$40.14	\$4,126.80	\$4,166.95	\$49,481.50
	\$49,481.50	\$43.49	\$4,123.46	\$4,166.95	\$49,438.01
	\$49,438.01	\$47.11	\$4,119.83	\$4,166.95	\$49,390.90
	\$49,390.90	\$51.04	\$4,115.91	\$4,166.95	\$49,339.86
	\$49,339.86	\$55.29	\$4,111.66	\$4,166.95	\$49,284.57
	\$49,284.57	\$59.90	\$4,107.05	\$4,166.95	\$49,224.67
	\$49,224.67	\$64.89	\$4,102.06	\$4,166.95	\$49,159.78
	\$49,159.78	\$70.30	\$4,096.65	\$4,166.95	\$49,089.48
	\$49,089.48	\$76.16	\$4,090.79	\$4,166.95	\$49,013.32
	\$49,013.32	\$82.50	\$4,084.44	\$4,166.95	\$48,930.82
	\$48,930.82	\$89.38	\$4,077.57	\$4,166.95	\$48,841.44
	\$48,841.44	\$96.83	\$4,070.12	\$4,166.95	\$48,744.61
	\$48,744.61	\$104.90	\$4,062.05	\$4,166.95	\$48,639.71
	\$48,639.71	\$113.64	\$4,053.31	\$4,166.95	\$48,526.08
	\$48,526.08	\$123.11	\$4,043.84	\$4,166.95	\$48,402.97
	\$48,402.97	\$133.37	\$4,033.58	\$4,166.95	\$48,269.60
	\$48,269.60	\$144.48	\$4,022.47	\$4,166.95	\$48,125.12
	\$48,125.12	\$156.52	\$4,010.43	\$4,166.95	\$47,968.60
	\$47,968.60	\$169.56	\$3,997.38	\$4,166.95	\$47,799.04
	\$47,799.04	\$183.69	\$3,983.25	\$4,166.95	\$47,615.34
	\$47,615.34	\$199.00	\$3,967.95	\$4,166.95	\$47,416.34

	Initial	Principal	Interest	Payment	Balance
	\$47,416.34	\$215.59	\$3,951.36	\$4,166.95	\$47,200.75
	\$47,200.75	\$233.55	\$3,933.40	\$4,166.95	\$46,967.20
	\$46,967.20	\$253.01	\$3,913.93	\$4,166.95	\$46,714.19
	\$46,714.19	\$274.10	\$3,892.85	\$4,166.95	\$46,440.09
	\$46,440.09	\$296.94	\$3,870.01	\$4,166.95	\$46,143.15
	\$46,143.15	\$321.68	\$3,845.26	\$4,166.95	\$45,821.47
	\$45,821.47	\$348.49	\$3,818.46	\$4,166.95	\$45,472.97
	\$45,472.97	\$377.53	\$3,789.41	\$4,166.95	\$45,095.44
	\$45,095.44	\$408.99	\$3,757.95	\$4,166.95	\$44,686.45
	\$44,686.45	\$443.08	\$3,723.87	\$4,166.95	\$44,243.37
	\$44,243.37	\$480.00	\$3,686.95	\$4,166.95	\$43,763.37
	\$43,763.37	\$520.00	\$3,646.95	\$4,166.95	\$43,243.37
	\$43,243.37	\$563.33	\$3,603.61	\$4,166.95	\$42,680.04
	\$42,680.04	\$610.28	\$3,556.67	\$4,166.95	\$42,069.76
	\$42,069.76	\$661.13	\$3,505.81	\$4,166.95	\$41,408.63
	\$41,408.63	\$716.23	\$3,450.72	\$4,166.95	\$40,692.40
	\$40,692.40	\$775.91	\$3,391.03	\$4,166.95	\$39,916.48
	\$39,916.48	\$840.57	\$3,326.37	\$4,166.95	\$39,075.91
	\$39,075.91	\$910.62	\$3,256.33	\$4,166.95	\$38,165.29
	\$38,165.29	\$986.51	\$3,180.44	\$4,166.95	\$37,178.78
	\$37,178.78	\$1,068.72	\$3,098.23	\$4,166.95	\$36,110.06

Initial	Principal	Interest	Payment	Balance
\$36,110.06	\$1,157.78	\$3,009.17	\$4,166.95	\$34,952.29
\$34,952.29	\$1,254.26	\$2,912.69	\$4,166.95	\$33,698.03
\$33,698.03	\$1,358.78	\$2,808.17	\$4,166.95	\$32,339.25
\$32,339.25	\$1,472.01	\$2,694.94	\$4,166.95	\$30,867.24
\$30,867.24	\$1,594.68	\$2,572.27	\$4,166.95	\$29,272.57
\$29,272.57	\$1,727.57	\$2,439.38	\$4,166.95	\$27,545.00
\$27,545.00	\$1,871.53	\$2,295.42	\$4,166.95	\$25,673.47
\$25,673.47	\$2,027.49	\$2,139.46	\$4,166.95	\$23,645.98
\$23,645.98	\$2,196.45	\$1,970.50	\$4,166.95	\$21,449.53
\$21,449.53	\$2,379.49	\$1,787.46	\$4,166.95	\$19,070.04
\$19,070.04	\$2,577.78	\$1,589.17	\$4,166.95	\$16,492.27
\$16,492.27	\$2,792.59	\$1,374.36	\$4,166.95	\$13,699.67
\$13,699.67	\$3,025.31	\$1,141.64	\$4,166.95	\$10,674.37
\$10,674.37	\$3,277.42	\$889.53	\$4,166.95	\$7,396.95
\$7,396.95	\$3,550.54	\$616.41	\$4,166.95	\$3,846.41
\$3,846.41	\$3,846.41	\$320.53	\$4,166.95	\$0.00

Monthly Payment: \$4,166.95

Loan amount: \$50,000.00